Finance Committee
Wednesday, March 30, 2022
Select Board Conference Room
7:00PM

AGENDA

Call to Order

Town Financials

Review and Vote on Preliminary Warrant Articles (P3,6,7,8,9,10,12,13,14,15)
Finance Committee Report and letter

Liaison Updates

Approval of Minutes

7:00

7:01

7:25

8:00

8:20

8:35



