

## Finance Committee Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Select Board Conference Room 7:00PM

## **AGENDA**

1.	Call to Order	7:00
2.	Town Financials	7:01
3.	Review and Vote on Preliminary Warrant Articles (P3,6,7,8,9,10,12,13,14,15)	7:25
4.	Finance Committee Report and letter	8:00
5.	Liaison Updates	8:20
6.	Approval of Minutes	8:35